DEMAND NO 19
DEFENC‘:E SERVICE|S-NAVY
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2000 to defray the chargesin respect of DEFENCE SERVICES-NAVY.
Revenue |Capital Total (In crores of Rupees)
Charged 2.75 2.75
Voted 3413.11 3413.11
I1.The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Defence:
Major 1998-99 Budget 1998-99 Revised 1999-2000 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan |Total Plan Non-Plan |Total Plan Non-Plan |Total
REVENUE SECTION
Defence Services-Navy 2077 2968.48| 2968.48 3211.10| 3211.10 3415.86| 3415.86
Charged 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
Voted 2965.73| 2965.73 3208.35| 3208.35 3413.11| 3413.11
GRAND TOTAL 2968.48| 2968.48 3211.10| 3211.10 3415.86| 3415.86
Charged 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
Voted . 2965.73| 2965.73 ...| 3208.35] 3208.35 3413.11| 3413.11
The above Estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure
Revenue Section
.Defence Services -Navy 2077
The receipts shown below are netted for the purpose of exhibition in the Expenditure Budget
Revenue Section
.Defence Services -Navy 2077 -44.26 -44.26 -71.66 -71.66 -53.24 -53.24
The Expenditure provisions net the above recoveries and receipts will be as under:
Revenue 2924.22| 2924.22 3139.44| 3139.44 3362.62| 3362.62
Capital
Total 2924.22 2924.22 3139.44 3139.44 3362.62 3362.62




